SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2017 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Varsity
DAY DATE |OPPONENT DEPART START TIME
Sat 2-Sep @Platte Canyon 10:00am 1:00pm
Fri 8-Sep Lincoln 7:00pm
Fri 15-Sep @Manual 4:15pm TBD
Fri 22-Sep Jefferson  HOMECOMING 7:00pm
Fri 29-Sep Englewood 7:00pm
Fri 6-Oct Elizabeth 7:00pm
Fri 13-Oct Bishop Machebeuf 7:00pm
Fri 20-Oct @Ridgeview 4:15pm 7:00pm
Sat 28-Oct @Kent Denver 10:00am 1:00pm

JV

Tue 5-Sep Platte Canyon 4:00pm
Mon 11-Sep @Lincoln 2:00pm 4:00pm
Mon 18-Sep Manual 4:00pm
Mon 2-Oct @Englewood 2:00pm 4:00pm
Mon 9-Oct @Elizabeth 1:30pm 4:00pm
Mon 16-Oct @Bishop Machebuef 2:00pm 4:00pm
Mon 23-Oct Ridgeview 4:00pm
Mon 30-Oct Kent Denver 4:00pm
Head Coach: Jason Coghlin
Asst. Coaches: Andy Brown, Ramon Young
Principal: Dr. Shirley Miles
Asst. Principal: Eileen Doolan
Athletic Director: Les Gomez
Superintendant: Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




